Cromwell
P.O. Box 14, Wigston, Leicester, England LE18 1AT                                                                                         ©Copyright 2020 – The Kennedy Group Ltd
Product Technical Datasheet
KRK001 Air Riveter Kit
KOBE RED LINE professional air tool offering a high standard and superb value combined with the design
elements of a modern industrial classic.
   Features and Benefits:
• For blind riveting.
• Adjustable Safety cap which collects ejected rivet pins.
• Suitable for both aluminium and steel rivets up to 4.8mm (3/16").
• Swivel adaptor
• Kit Contents:
   4 Packs of Rivets in sizes 2.4, 3.2, 4.0, 4.8.
   Rivet head 2.4|3.2|4.0|4.8mm plus safety cap,
   O-ring repair kit and jaw case set,
   Oil pot, swivel adaptor, springs, spanner gauge and spanner
   Typical Applications:
• The ideal kit for industrial or production workplace, garage or maintenance workshop.
• Ideal for blind riveting
• Suitable for both aluminium and steel rivets
   Specifications:
Order Code KBE2703710K Sound Pressure Level 76.3 dBA
Traction Power 8,629Nm (1,940lbs) Sound Power Level  87.3 dBA
Stroke Length 14mm   Vibration Level  1.01 m/s²
Recommended Air Pressure 6.2 bar (90psi) Vibration Level Uncertainty K 0.6 m/s²
Air Consumption 4 cfm (113 L/min) Overall Height 270mm
Air Inlet Thread ¼” NPT Weight 1.4 Kg
Minimum Hose Size 3/8” (10mm)
   Standards:
• EN ISO 12100:2010 / Safety of machinery - General principles for design - Risk assessment and risk reduction
   (ISO 12100:2010)
• EN ISO 11148-1:2011 / Hand-held non-electric power tools - Safety requirements
   Part 1: Assembly power tools for non-threaded mechanical fasteners (ISO 11148-1:2011)
• EN ISO 20643:2008+A1:2012 / Mechanical vibration - Hand-held and hand-guided machinery
   Principles for evaluation of vibration emission (ISO 20643:2005)
• EN ISO 15744:2008 / Hand-held non-electric power tools - Noise measurement code
   Engineering method (grade 2) (ISO 15744:2002)